
Bob’s September 2023 Studio Schedule  

Contact info for everybody is below. Please give me a heads up (229-9214; cellobob@gmail.com) if you switch lessons. Try 
to switch with somebody of the same length lessons as you, or switch with somebody with less lengthy of a lesson and give 

them the extra time as a gift. THANKS! 

Tuesday Thursday Friday

7:00

8:00

9:00 8:45-9:45 Colleen Wilford 9:00-10:00 Libby Hillhouse

10:00 9:45-10:45 Mhairi Paget 10:00-10:45 Kate Graves

11:00

12:00

1:00 145-230 Katherine MacMartin 145-245Ripley Boyden

2:00 230-330 Kerrie MacMartin 245-345 Gwen Aya Doyle 2:00-2:45 Alexandra Newman

3:00 330-430 Eliza Gilbert 345-445 Annaliese Eckhaus 2:45-3:30 Hope Heller

4:00 445–530 Abe Rosenberg 3:30-4:15 Juniper Loranger-Guertin

5:00 515-600 Kai Lane 530-615 Eleanor Andersen 4:15-5:15 Julien Carrier

6:00 6:00-7:00 Oliver Widener (Crist) 715-815 Ira Shadis 

7:00 700–800 Asa Rosenberg

8:00

Lane, Kai Kim Rae: kimrae802@gmail.com 
802-272-3505

Andersen, Eleanor Eric Andersen 301-367-2450 
mrcornell02@gmail.com   
Olivia Campbell 
sunshineOliviaC@gmail.com 
802-522-8501

LeBarron, Carol carol@lebarron.org  
603-238-7620

Blais, Josette H: 522-3461 
 josetteblais1@gmail.com

MacMartin, Kerrie and Katherine Kelly and Keith MacMartin 454-7131 
k.macmartin@gmail.com

Boyden, Ripley Kathy/Doug Boyden H244-5679 
K cell: 363-8083 D cell: 363-8084 
kathy@kindhornfarm.com

Newman, Alexandra 718-887-4258 
newman.alexandra@gmail.com

Carrier, Julien Olivia Tecosky otecosky@gmail.com 
202-679-6732

Paget, Mhairi (pronounced Vahray) cell (508) 733-7639 
ampaget@aol.com

Doyle, Gwen Aya Mary Chris  603-286-0886

Eckhaus, Annaliese marychrisdebelina@gmail.com Rosenberg, Asa and Abe Kara 802-989-8008 
kara.s.rosenberg@gmail.com

Gilbert, Eliza bartlettpears@icloud.com 
802-595-6357

Graves, Kate 253-8427 
kgravesmt@gmail.com

Shadis, Ira 802 371 7017 
irablackshadis@gmail.com

Heller, Hope (802) 696-2768 
3604.dh@gmail.com

Silvers, Kailea (802) 505-5318 
kaileasilvers@gmail.com

Hillhouse, Libby (802) 535-1277 
redlool@fairpoint.net

Wilford, Colleen (802) 522-8473 
wilfordcolleen@gmail.com
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Loranger-Guertin, Juniper Jessa Loranger 603-377-0234 
jessaloranger@gmail.com

Widener, Oliver Colleen H: 802-279-3661 
colleenccrist@gmail.com


